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TrädNummer
Bilaga 1, Inmätning2016-10-18, SWEREF 99 1800, RH 2000

Y Z(Markhöjd) Storlek Svenskt namn
6569616,744

6569610,48
6569609,482
6569608,662
6569609.531
6569598,975
6569596,805
6569589,312
6569579,091
6569580,123
6569582,164
6569580,059
6569578,583
6569573.331
6569574,246
6569569,025
6569569,753
6569561,434
6569559,739
6569563.616
6569560.068
6569564,918

6569558,8
6569558,323
6569557,844
6569559,992

6569555,85
6569561,735

6569568,36
6569570.441
6569565,82

6569561,076
6569561.45
6569563.39

6569564,948
6569560,526

38J 6569567,519
3St 6569569,009
401 6569567,325
41
42| 6569568.026
4^ 6569565,831
44 6569568,683
45| 6569572,432
4^1 6569589,915
«t 6569585,68
4Si 6569578,077
4| 6569571,844
5% 6569557,375
5| 6569559,699
53 6569554,055

6569555,19
6569550,687
6569547,159
6569544,05

6569540,905
6569554.988

162786,956
162794,903
162796,895
162798,395

162802,8
162805,572
162807,924

162806,48
162802,089
162795,386
162772,881
162775,603
162778.862
162781.257
162782,974
162784,042

162790,12
162788,968

162791,75
162793,202
162797,565

162798,18
162798,513
162800,398
162802,291
162791,578
162798,504
162806,091
162802,059
162806,462
162809,767
162809,229
162810,415
162813,671
162814,643
162815,788
162815,993
162815,622
162819,498

162820,451
162822.219
162822,337
162821,645
162822,505
162825,988

162830,67
162830,226
162828,375
162836,126
162833,299
162838,432
162837,423
162835,445
162840,532
162837,639
162848,708

40,136
39,653
39.585
39,308

38,61
40,029
40,184
42,396
44,998
47,798
51,984
51,475
50,616
51,265
50,409
50,553
49,354
50,607
49.673

49,34
47,812
47,509
47,525
47,089
46,461

49,61
49,101
45,011
45,746
43.858
43,195
44,293
43,818
42,263
41,817
42,014

41.3
41,459
40.465

40,244
40.164
39,904
40,249 3x25
38,798
38,908
38,634
38,859

39,82
38,794
39,418

38,86
39,14

39,467
39,527
39.978
38,529

35 Björk
40 Björk
40 Björk
35 Björk
40 Björk
20 Björk
35 Björk
45 Tall
50 Tall
15 Apple
25 Tall
15 Björk
15 Björk
25 Tall
25 Asp
45 Sälg
45 Tall
25 Björk
25 Gran
20 Asp
15 Asp
30 Björk
15 Asp
20 Asp
25 Tall
25 Gran
30 Tall
20 Asp
20 Björk
20 Björk
20 Björk
20 Björk
20 Björk
20 Björk
30 Björk
30 Asp
20 Björk
15 Björk
15 Björk

25 Björk
30 Björk
10 Björk

Björk
40 Björk
25 Björk
55 Björk
65 Björk
60 Gran
35 Björk
45 Gran
45 Gran
45 Gran
45 Gran
40 Gran
40 Gran
60 Björk

Vetenskapligt namn
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Pinus sylvestris
Pinus sylvestris
Maius domestica
Pinus sylvestris
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Pinus sylvestris
Populus tremula
Salix caprea
Pinus sylvestris
Betula pendula
Picea abies
Populus tremula
Populus tremula
Betula pendula
Populus tremula
Populus tremula
Pinus sylvestris
Picea abies
Pinus sylvestris
Populus tremula
Betuia penduia
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Populus tremula
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Betula pendula

Betula penduia
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Picea abies
Betula pendula
Pacea abies
PJcea abies
Picea abies
Picea abies
Picea abies
Picea abies
Betula pendula



6569551,565
6569534.701
6569530.178
6569537,057
6569537,09

6569531.499
6569532,915
6569538,074
6569541,857
6569544,024
6569546.232
6569546.884
6569552,068
6569555,617
6569557,127
6569552,716
6569552,33

6569549,975
6569545,595
6569545.518
6569544,769
6569544,952
6569546,498
6569543,594
6569537,438
6569526,909
6569542,506
6569539,27

6569518.342
6569519,308
6569521,975
6569523,146
6569521,205
6569525,062
6569526,828
6569519,116
6569515,721
6569510,281
6569508,749
6569504,508
6569506,897
6569510,039
6569512,272
6569500,185
6569505,301
6569499.85

6569507,854
6569506,863
6569512,08
6569514,546
6569512,613
6569510,571
6569509.568
6569511,552
6569516.658
6569514,032
6569506,13
6569503,81
6569497,8

162850,065
162838.067
162836.828
162829.359
162829,417
162827,865
162824.62
162821,96
162825,16

162824,845
162821,19

162820.491
162818,303
162822,698
162809,585
162810,747
162809,912
162810,666
162812,143
162810,782
162805,465
162802,482
162799,009
162795,449
162803,788
162804,808
162854,752
162796,42

162809.726
162810.192
162815,382
162818,757
162820,145
162822,16

162824,023
162826,114
162823,526
162818,016
162819.656
162820,635
162821,876
162824,705
162827,706
162829,803
162831,505
162841,398
162839,829
162838,388
162839,682
162842,75

162843,867
162846,632
162852.999
162854.398
162853.145
162859.419
162853,572
162856,435
162858.71

^

38,701
40,551
41,974
41,104
41,104
42,841
43,109
42,404
41,182
40,968
41,272
41,404

41,85

40,823
44,313
44,236
44.491

45,07
44,849
45,503
47,558

48,69
49,546
51,833
48,735
49,504
38,954
52,466
48,555
48,105
46,691 2x20
46,015
45,663
44,829
44,327
45,793
46,354
47.907
47.831
48,419
47,481

46,65
45,196
48,253
46,591
45,257
43,998
44,152
43,876
43,306
43,266
42,843
42,267
42,034
42,849
41,195
42,218
42,032

41,95

50 Björk
55 Gran
30 Gran
30 Gran
60 Död
30 Tall
25 Björk
25 Björk
45 Gran
45 Gran
10 Lönn
30 Sälg
50 Gran

45 Tall
45 Asp
45 Asp
40 Asp
40 Asp
20 Asp
30 Asp
30 Tall
25 Tall
25 Tall
10 Ek
30 Tall
20 Sälg
40 Björk
25 Gran
20 Sälg
15 Björk

Ek
30 Tall
25 Tall
30 Tall
10 Parkträd
45 Tall
30 Tall
30 Tall
20 Tall
20 Asp

5 Apple
25 Asp
35 Asp
35 Tall
20 En
25 Tall
40 Tall
25 Gran
35 Tall
25 Tall
40 Tall
40 Gran
25 Björk
10 Björk
40 Tall
25 Björk
50 Sälg
45 Gran
50 Gran

Betula pendula
Picea abies
Picea abies
Picea abies
Picea abies
Pinus sylvestris
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Picea abies
Picea abies
Acer platanoides
Salix caprea
Picea abies

Pinus sylvestris
Populus tremula
Populus tremula
Populus tremula
Populus tremula
Populus tremula
Populus tremula
Pinus sylvestris
Pinus sylvestris
Pinus sylvestris
Quercus robur
Pinus sylvestris
Salix caprea
Betula pendula
Picea abies
Salix caprea
Betula pendula
Quercus robur
Pinus sylvestris
Pinus sylvestris
Pinus sylvestris

Pinus sylvestris
Pinus sylvestris
Pinus sylvestris
Pinus sylvestris
Populus tremula
Malus domestica
Populus tremula
Populus tremula
Pinus sylvestris
Junipems communis
Pinus sylvestris
Pinus sylvestris
Picea abies
Pinus sylvestris
Pinus sylvestris
Pinus sylvestris
Picea abies
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Pinus sylvestris
Betula pendula
Salix caprea
Picea abies
Picea abies



'>

6569505,737
6569508,56

6569506.568
6569514,226
6569531,175
6569525,851
6569518,208
6569516,938
6569517,978
6569518,36
6569515.965
6569514,356
6569514,78

6569514,663
6569513,139
6569509,213
6569508.725
6569508,18

6569513,134

162859,257
162861.842
162864.068
162863.566
162864,151
162866,579
162869,712
162870,008
162871,375
162873.086
162876.091
162873,474
162868,75

162866,701
162865,771
162869,384
162872.461
162874.593
162875,524

41.761
41,257
41,044
40,65

39,605
40,091
40,108
40,039
40.047
39,99

39,403
39,806
40.15

40,247
40,358
40.139
40,073
40,035
39,729

30 Gran
40 Gran
35 Tall
25 Björk
60 Björk
30 Gran
25 Björk
20 Björk
20 Björk
60 Björk
30 Björk
25 Björk
25 Björk
15 Björk
15 Björk
15 Björk
15 Björk
20 Björk
15 Björk

Picea abies
Picea abies
Pinus sylvestris
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Picea ables
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Betula penduta
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Betuia pendula
Betula penduia

6569508,898
6569506,253
6569506,267
6569508,619
6569507,413
6569506,192
6569505,449
6569497,021
6569500,448
6569506,185
6569504,434
6569506,112
6569497,277
6569493,638
6569488,681
6569488,856
6569487,388
6569488,067
6569490,047
6569488,052
6569488,026
6569494,232
6569487,511
6569502,599

162877,679
162878,02

162880,316
162880,694
162881,434
162882.385
162884,155
162872.552
162887,678

162868,06
162866,025
162864,101

162859,03
162867,108
162862,568
162857.104
162857,174
162858,054
162855,969
162851,227
162851,232
162849,256
162877,509

162886,99

40,124
40,128
40,089
39,418
39.631
39,504
39,191
43,001
38,802
40,753
41,023
41,037
42,079
42,236
42.526
42,749

43,22
42,995
42,557
43,164
43,198
43,816
41,631
38,388

20 Björk
30 Björk
20 Björk
30 Björk
35 Björk
30 Björk
30 Björk
30 Björk
25 Gran
25 Gran
45 Gran
40 Gran
50 Gran
50 Björk
35 Gran
30 Björk
30 Björk
25 Björk
25 Gran
20 Björk
20 Björk
15 En
30 Björk
20 Gran

Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Picea abies
Picea abies
Picea abies
Picea abies
Picea abies
Betula pendula
Picea abies
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Betula penduia
Picea abies
Betula pendula
Betula pendula
Juniperus communis
Betula pendula
Picea abies


